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SURVEY RESEARCH

BNPL VOLUME 6

Audience: 1,000+ Consumers Balanced to US Census

CHECK BREAKDOWN:

TREND CHECKS

BNPL USAGE

The share of consumers who have ever used BNPL services has increased sequentially and over time.

AWARENESS

Awareness of Afterpay, Klarna, and Affirm has increased over time and reached a series high this
quarter.

BNPL DELINQUENCY

The percentage of respondents who have used BNPL services in the last 6 months and are behind on
their payments declined q/q.
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

HAVE YOU USED BUY NOW PAY LATER OPTIONS (LIKE AFFIRM, AFTER PAY, KLARNA, ETC) TO BUY

ANYTHING IN THE PAST 6 MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents.

| don't know
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

ARE YOU CURRENTLY BEHIND ON ANY OF YOUR BUY NOW PAY LATER PAYMENTS?

Posed to all respondents who have used BNPL services in the last 6 months.

70.5%
63.6%0
| am not behind on any of my 0
payments 66 1%
6811%
67.4%
504 W Oct (22)
mJul 22)
| am behind on at least one 36.4% = Apr (22)
payment for one or more of my 33.3% "
purchases 319% m Jan (22)
b 50¢ M Oct (29
070
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

HOW WELL DO YOU FEEL YOU UNDERSTAND HOW THESE BUY NOW PAY LATER OFFERINGS WORK?

Posed to all respondents who have used BNPL services in the last 6 months.

Very strong understanding

Strong understanding

W Oct (22)
mJul 22)
w Apr (22)
M Jan (22)
= Oct (20

Somewhat strong understanding

Weak understanding

Very weak understanding
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE CONCEPT OF "BUY NOW AND PAY LATER" SERVICES IN WHICH YOU

COULD BUY A PRODUCT FROM A RETAILER NOW AND PAY LATER WITHOUT THE NEED FOR TRADITIONAL
CREDIT, UPFRONT FEES, OR INTEREST (UNLESS YOU ARE LATE ON A PAYMENT)?

Posed to all respondents.

Very negative
Negative

m Oct (22)

mJul 22)

Neutral / Unfamiliar = Apr (22)

m Jan (22)

B Oct (2

Positive mJul 29
Very positive
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

WOULD YOU USE "BUY NOW AND PAY LATER" SERVICES IN WHICH YOU COULD BUY A PRODUCT FROM A

RETAILER NOW AND PAY LATER WITHOUT THE NEED FOR TRADITIONAL CREDIT, UPFRONT FEES, OR
INTEREST (UNLESS YOU ARE LATE ON A PAYMENT)?

Posed to all respondents.

Yes, | would use services like these

m Oct (22)
mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
58.4% |®Jan (22)
s567% |mOct@Y

m Jul 20)
58.4%

62.1%
614%
62.8%

No, | would not use services like
these
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES WHY YOU WOULD USE "BUY NOW AND PAY LATER

SERVICES"?

Posed to respondents who said they would use buy now and pay later services.

5.5%
| can buy what | want immediately, with no

interest

A%
It helps me budget / manage my cash

flow

m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (2]
mJul 20

It is easy

It's cool

It is really the only financing option
available to me

Other (please specify)
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

IN YOUR OPINION, WOULD "BUY NOW AND PAY LATER" CHANGE HOW MUCH YOU SPEND/BUY?

Posed to respondents who said they would use buy now and pay later services.

m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (21

No, | just replace my usual purchases with "buy now and pay
later" where it is available

Yes, | would spend/buy more things using "buy now and pay
later"

46.38%

48.8%
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

HOW MUCH MONEY WOULD YOU SPEND ON DISCRETIONARY (IE, NON-ESSENTIAL) ITEMS IF...

Posed to respondents who said they would use buy now and pay later services.

WITH "Buy now and pay
later" services

m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
uApr(22)
mJan (22)
m Oct (21
mJul (21
WITHOUT "Buy now and
pay later" services
0 -Very 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 - Very
Low High
Spending Spending

N =416
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

HAVE YOU HEARD OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above
After Pay

B Oct (22

Klarna mJul 22)

m Apr (22

= Jan (22

B Oct (20

Affirm = Jul 1)
Zip
Zebit
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

HAVE YOU EVER USED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above

After Pay

Klarna

Affirm

Zip

Zebit
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to all respondents who have used the below.

After Pay
m Oct (22)
m Jul 22
B Apr (22)
. m Jan (22)
Affirm
B Oct (21
Ul 2))
Klarna
Zip
Zebit
Used It Once or Twice, But I Use It Occasionally | Use lIt Regularly

Not Again Since

N=
After Pay 115
Klarna 96
Zip 38
Affirm 77
Zebit 21
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BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

OVER THE NEXT 6 MONTHS, HOW DO YOU EXPECT YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING TO CHANGE AS A %

OF YOUR TOTAL PURCHASES?
Posed to all respondents who have used the below.

Zebit
2.45
Klarna
m Oct (22)
Zip mJul 22)
2.21 B Apr ©2)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (2))
After Pay = Jul 29)
Affirm
Will Decrease Stay The Same Will Increase
N=
After Pay 115
Klarna 96
Zip 38
Affirm 77
Zebit 21
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

GENDER BREAKDOWNS

Audiences Filtered: Described Below on Y Axis

Yes, | would use these services

56.3%
43.4%
0,
Female 52759/8/0 m Oct (22)
53.0% mJul 22)
513%
B Apr (22)
23?-;3;’//;’ m Jan (22)
Male 44.5% B Oct (21)
470% "l
48.7%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

BNPL Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2022

INCOME BREAKDOWNS

Audiences Filtered: Described Below on Y Axis

Yes, I would use these services

$100,000+
m Oct{(22)
m Jul (22)
$50,000- m Apr| (22)
$99,999 = Jan|(22)
B Oct|(21)
= Jul (21)
$0-$49,999
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